• The integrally formed nylon pawl combines
low insertion and high locking strength.
• A rounded, low-profile head makes for less
snags.
• Tails have an improved two-sided finger grip
design that helps the operator grasp and pull
ties snug.
• “Sure Grip” tab keeps the tail from popping
out while being threaded, then holds it
securely for final tightening by hand or tool.
• Quick, easy pull through increases
productivity, reduces operator fatigue.
Ty-Fast® Cable Ties
From one end to the other, Ty-Fast® cable ties fit the needs of OEMs.
Ty-Fast® Cable Ties
Min. Tensile Max. Bundle Std.
Cat. Strength Tie Length Diameter Width Pkg.
No. (in lbs.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (pieces)
TY075-18 18 3.60 .75 .095 1000
TY125-18 18 5.34 1.25 .095 1000
TY125-40 40 5.60 1.25 .140 1000
TY200-18 18 7.75 2.00 .095 1000
TY200-40 40 8.00 2.00 .140 1000
TY200-120† 120 8.63 2.00 .299 500
TY300-40 40 11.40 3.00 .140 1000
TY175-50 50 7.30 1.75 .184 1000
TY300-50 50 11.40 3.00 .184 1000
TY400-50 50 14.30 4.00 .184 1000
TY400-120 120 14.30 4.00 .301 500
† Not or Recognized Models.
Outdoor Weatherable (black)
Min. Tensile Military Max. Bundle Std.
Cat. Strength Standard Tie Length Diameter Width Pkg.
No. (in lbs.) Part No. (in.) (in.) (in.) (pieces)
TY075-18X 18 _ 3.60 .75 .095 1000
TY125-18X 18 _ 5.34 1.25 .095 1000
TY125-40X 40 _ 5.60 1.25 .140 1000
TY200-18X 18 _ 7.75 2.00 .095 1000
TY200-40X 40 _ 8.00 2.00 .140 1000
TY200-120X† 120 _ 8.63 2.00 .299 500
TY300-40X 40 _ 11.40 3.00 .140 1000
TY175-50X 50 _ 7.30 1.75 .184 1000
TY300-50X 50 _ 11.40 3.00 .184 1000
TY400-50X 50 _ 14.30 4.00 .184 1000
TY400-120X† 120 _ 14.30 4.00 .301 500
† Not or Recognized Models.®